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Wet and dry vacuum cleaner ATTIX, Manufacturer's designation: 961-01

Order data

Order number 078541 961-01
GTIN 4005337125156
[tem class 07C
Description

Version:

Robust and powerful wet / dry vacuum cleaners with flexible hose connection system (MultiFit)

and for performing a very wide variety of professional cleaning tasks. Degree of separation >

99.9%.

- Dual-motor industrial vacuum cleaner with long-lasting washable PET fleece filter.

- Push & Clean filter cleaning system.

- High-performance vacuum cleaner with large tilting mobility trolley and detachable
stainless steel tank (tank capacity 70 litres).

- MultiFit accessories system with float switch and audible signal on reaching the
maximum tank capacity.

Supplied with:

Supplied with suction hose, curved hand tube, wet filter and washable filter element (PET), hose

storage, and cable storage. Including stainless steel extension tubes (2x0.5 m), stainless steel

hand tube, 400 mm floor nozzle and 300 mm crevice nozzle.

Attention:

German version. Order free UK adapter plug No. 08 1172_GB.

Note:

Other safety vacuum cleaners for all hazard classes (health hazard or explosive dusts) are

available on request (class L, M, H).

Power consumption: 3000 W
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Container volume: 70 |
Length: 580 mm

Width: 600 mm

Height: 970 mm

Suction hose length: 4 m

Technical description

Power consumption
Length

Height

Filter cleaning
Weight

Vacuum

Number of turbines
Hose &

Container volume
Operating noise
Suction hose length
Cable length

Degree of separation
Manufacturer's designation
Width

Air flow volume
Filter system

Special features

3000 W
580 mm
970 mm
Push & Clean system
30kg
250 mbar
2
38 mm
701
67 dB(A)
4m
10m
99.9 %
961-01
600 mm
2x601/s
PET fleece filter

tip-up stainless steel container

Accessories
Chip basket Manufacturer's designation ATTIX9 078544 ATTIX9
Chip suction hose set Manufacturer's designation DN50 078545 DN50

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge 22.02.202015:02 2/3



@
Data sheet A Hoffmann Group:

Workshop set Manufacturer's designation ATTIX5 078543 ATTIX5
Joint nozzle Manufacturer's designation 7102 078547 7102
Stainless steel extension tube Manufacturer's designation 078556 8074
8074

Floor nozzle, 400 mm wide Manufacturer's designation 078555 3666
3666

Spare filter suitable for vacuum cleaner type 961 078548 961
Filter bag set 5 pieces suitable for vacuum cleaner type 961 078549 961
Rubber oblique-end nozzle Manufacturer's designation 078546 7868

7868

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge 22.02.202015:02 3/3



