②Nilfisk

Wet and dry vacuum cleaner ATTIX, Manufacturer's designation: 961-01



Order data

Order number	078541 961-01
GTIN	4005337125156
Item class	07C

Description

Version:

Robust and powerful **wet / dry vacuum cleaners** with flexible hose connection system (MultiFit) and for performing a very wide variety of professional cleaning tasks. **Degree of separation** > **99.9%.**

- · Dual-motor industrial vacuum cleaner with long-lasting washable PET fleece filter.
- Push & Clean filter cleaning system.
- High-performance vacuum cleaner with large tilting mobility trolley and detachable stainless steel tank (tank capacity 70 litres).
- MultiFit accessories system with float switch and audible signal on reaching the maximum tank capacity.

Supplied with:

Supplied with suction hose, curved hand tube, wet filter and washable filter element (PET), hose storage, and cable storage. Including stainless steel extension tubes (2×0.5 m), stainless steel hand tube, 400 mm floor nozzle and 300 mm crevice nozzle.

Attention:

German version. Order free UK adapter plug No. 08 1172_GB.

Note:

Other safety vacuum cleaners for all hazard classes (health hazard or explosive dusts) are available on request (class L, M, H).

Power consumption: 3000 W

Container volume: 70 l Length: 580 mm Width: 600 mm Height: 970 mm Suction hose length: 4 m

Technical description

Power consumption	3000 W
Length	580 mm
Height	970 mm
Filter cleaning	Push & Clean system
Weight	30 kg
Vacuum	250 mbar
Number of turbines	2
Hose Ø	38 mm
Container volume	70
Operating noise	67 dB(A)
Suction hose length	4 m
Cable length	10 m
Degree of separation	99.9 %
Manufacturer's designation	961-01
Width	600 mm
Air flow volume	2×60 l/s
Filter system	PET fleece filter
Special features	tip-up stainless steel container

Accessories

Chip basket Manufacturer's designation ATTIX9	078544 ATTIX9
Chip suction hose set Manufacturer's designation DN50	078545 DN50

Workshop set Manufacturer's designation ATTIX5	078543 ATTIX5
Joint nozzle Manufacturer's designation 7102	078547 7102
Stainless steel extension tube Manufacturer's designation 8074	078556 8074
Floor nozzle, 400 mm wide Manufacturer's designation 3666	078555 3666
Spare filter suitable for vacuum cleaner type 961	078548 961
Filter bag set 5 pieces suitable for vacuum cleaner type 961	078549 961
Rubber oblique-end nozzle Manufacturer's designation 7868	078546 7868